CAMPEONATO DE TENERIFE DE TRAIL 2024

Trail Hombres ABM

PUESTO Lic. Nombre Nac. Aho Club TIEMPO
1 TF-3868 HABIBI NUNEZ, AREZKI AMOKRAN ESP 89 Bikila Canarias 0:50:45
2 TF-530 SANTANA MORALES, FRANCISCO ESP 76 CEMA Tegueste 0:53:34
3 TF-24007 DIAZ PERDOMO, RAUL ESP 80 CD Vallivana 0:54:18
4 TF-4658 PEREZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 76 Olympus 21 Tenerife 0:55:33
5 TF-26409 MENDEZ PALOMARES, MANUEL ANTONIO ESP 78 CD Vallivana 0:57:00
6 TF-23810 MATIAS GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 04 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 0:57:42
7 TF-4548 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JOSE DAVID ESP 85 Travertoro 0:58:02
8 TF-27039 PADRON RAMOS, JOSE FERNANDO ESP 70 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 0:58:51
9 TF-26722 SALAZAR HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ESP 86 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 0:59:19
10 TF-21162 SIVERIO LOPEZ, FERNANDO ESP 81 CD Vallivana 1:01:32
11 TF-23458 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 58 Travertoro 1:02:25
12 TF-828 IZQUIERDO CASTILLO, YONATHAN ESP 93 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 1:04:04
13 TF-26242 DELLI PAOLI RAMOS, JONAS ESP 79 Correayo Spar Tenerife 1:10:04
14 TF-25696 PEREZ TEJERA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 85 Correayo Spar Tenerife 1:10:04
15 TF-25118 COELLO HERNANDEZ, JORGE ESP 11/01/1974 Olympus 21 Tenerife 1:10:06
16 TF-2947 PISACA LLANA, VICTOR ESP 79 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 1:11:15
17 TF-24502 PERDOMO RODRIGUEZ, ISIDRO ESP 03/08/1962 Independiente 1:17:05
18 TF-4433 MARRERO FERRERA, RAUL JOSE ESP 00 CD Vallivana 1:18:11
19 TF-4211 VOLPI MULLER, STEFAN ROBERTO GER 01 Club Aguere 1:21:34
20 TF-26338 HERNANDEZ BISSHOPP, RAUL ESP 83 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 1:25:19

Trail Hombres VM

PUESTO Lic. Nombre Nac. Ao Club TIEMPO

M-65

1 TF-23458  GARCIA GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 58 Travertoro 1:02:25
M-60

1 TF-24502  PERDOMO RODRIGUEZ, ISIDRO ESP  03/08/1962 Independiente 1:17:05
M-50

1 TF-27039  PADRON RAMOS, JOSE FERNANDO ESP 70 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 0:58:51

2 TF-25118  COELLO HERNANDEZ, JORGE ESP  11/01/1974 Olympus 21 Tenerife 1:10:06

3 TF-26491  HERNANDEZ MORALES, SERGIO ESP 73 Atletas 97 1:13:52

4 TCNR62 LUGO MEJIAS, DIEGO ESP  13/11/1970 independiente 1:19:27
M-45

1 TF-530 SANTANA MORALES, FRANCISCO ESP 76 CEMA Tegueste 0:53:34

2 TF-4658 PEREZ PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 76 Olympus 21 Tenerife 0:55:33

3 TF-26409  MENDEZ PALOMARES, MANUEL ANTONIO ESP 78 CD Vallivana 0:57:00

4 TF-26242  DELLI PAOLI RAMOS, JONAS ESP  15/04/1979 Correayo Spar Tenerife 1:10:04

5 TF-4569 AFONSO MARTIN, JOSE GUILLERMO ESP 75 Club Aguere 1:31:22
M-40

1 TF-24007  DIAZ PERDOMO, RAUL ESP 80 CD Vallivana 0:54:18

2 TF-21162  SIVERIO LOPEZ, FERNANDO ESP 81 CD Vallivana 1:01:32

3 TF-2947 PISACA LLANA, VICTOR ESP  06/12/1979 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 1:11:15

4 TF-3879 LORENZO AGUIAR, JOSE MYKEL ESP 82 Club Aguere 1:13:09

5 TF-26338  HERNANDEZ BISSHOPP, RAUL ESP 83 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz 1:25:19

| TF22127  MOLINARODRIGUEZ ARAM ~ ESP  81CDVallvana ~ DNS
M-35

1 TF-4548 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JOSE DAVID ESP 85 Travertoro 0:58:02
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TF-26722
TF-25696

Lic.
TF-25390
TF-356
TF-26761
TCNR-246
TF-26255
TF-23763
TF-669
TF-4564
TF-26852
TF-1108
TF-25119
TF-26243
TF-4420
TF-9230

SALAZAR HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
PEREZ TEJERA, JUAN MANUEL

ESP
ESP

Trail Mujeres ABF

Nombre
PRIETO GARCIA, SONIA
SANCHEZ RIVERO, AMADA DE JESUS
NOBLE VIGIL, NAYRA
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, NOELIA
WICKHAM , JANE
CAMARERO PINTO, MARIA DEL MAR
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, EVA MARIA
VERVAENE , SAUVANNE LILIANE MATHILDE
MARRERO RODRIGUEZ, JUANA
SANDOVAL GOMEZ, CARMEN DOLORES
BEJARANO AFONSO, INMACULADA
PEREZ RAMALLO, LAURA AMELIA
IOVINE , ADRIANA
CARADONNA , ROSSELLA

Nac.

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
GBR
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP

86 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
85 Correayo Spar Tenerife

Afio Club
76 Atletas 97
67 CD Vallivana
78 Olympus 21 Tenerife
91 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
61 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
80 Olympus 21 Tenerife
74 Correayo Spar Tenerife
87 Travertoro
73 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
65 Atletas 97
76 Olympus 21 Tenerife
83 Correayo Spar Tenerife
79 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
69 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

Trail Mujeres VF

PUESTO
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Lic.

TF-4302

TF-26255

TF-356

TF-1108
TCNR16
TF-9230

TF-669
TF-26852

TF-25390
TF-26761
TF-25119
TF-4420

TF-23763
TF-26243

TF-4564

Nombre
F-65
MEJIAS LOPEZ, MARIA DOLORES
F-60
WICKHAM , JANE
F-55

SANCHEZ RIVERO, AMADA DE JESUS
SANDOVAL GOMEZ, CARMEN DOLORES
TOLEDO HERNANDEZ, ROSI
CARADONNA , ROSSELLA

F-50
ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ, EVA MARIA
MARRERO RODRIGUEZ, JUANA

F-45
PRIETO GARCIA, SONIA
NOBLE VIGIL, NAYRA
BEJARANO AFONSO, INMACULADA
IOVINE , ADRIANA

F-40
CAMARERO PINTO, MARIA DEL MAR
PEREZ RAMALLO, LAURA AMELIA
RODRIGUEZ OLIVA, NAYRA

F-35
VERVAENE , SAUVANNE LILIANE MATHILDE

Nac.

ESP

GBR

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP

BEL

Afo Club

57 Club Aguere

61 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

67 CD Vallivana

65 Atletas 97
17/08/1968 Independiente
03/07/1969 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

74 Correayo Spar Tenerife
73 CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

76 Atletas 97

78 Olympus 21 Tenerife

76 Olympus 21 Tenerife
23/07/1979 CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

80 Olympus 21 Tenerife
83 Correayo Spar Tenerife

81 Independiente

87 Travertoro

0:59:19
1:10:04

TIEMPO
1:05:07
1:05:23
1:09:39
1:15:10
1:15:23
1:16:00
1:18:15
1:18:29
1:19:40
1:21:44
1:26:18
1:26:37
1:50:44
1:51:22

TIEMPO

1:52:23

1:15:23

1:05:23
1:21:44
1:24:50
1:51:22

1:18:15
1:19:40

1:05:07
1:09:39
1:26:18
1:50:44

1:16:00
1:26:37
1:30:47

1:18:29



